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Series

OUTGOING LETTERS (Chrono files)
(Letters are from various faculty of the
Education College. Many pertain to the
Area Committee on History, Philosophy
and Sociology of Education.)

OUTGOING LETTERS
Brindley, Thomas
Burgess, Charles
Gross, Nathan

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
Corbally, John
Giles, Frederic T. (Dean)
Lee, Gordon C. (Dean)

Tostberg, Robert E.
Miscellaneous

CONFERENCES
Education College Development
Conferences, Lake Wilderness

Washington. Superintendent of Public

Instruction. Teacher Education Meetings,

ETllensburg

W.U. Education College. Departmental Meetings

on Long Range Planning, Pack Forest

SUBJECT SERIES
Educational Policy Studies

Graduate Student Advising

Student Participation in Departmental Affairs

Student Strike
Vietnam Moratorium
W.U. Correspondence Study Division

Subgroups

Joint University of Washington and Seattle

School District Committee on Disadvantaged

Youth

W.U. Education College. Curricular Review
Committee

Folders

Dates
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1968-1971

1967-1968
1966-1967
1967-1968

1963
1967-1968
1962-1963,
1967
1966-1968
1962-1967

1976-1969,
1977

1962-1965
1965

1969-1970,
1976-1978
1962-1966,
1968
1968-1970
May 1970
October 1969
1968

1965

1973-1975
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W.U.

W.U.

W.U.
W.U.
W.U.
W.U.

W.U.

W.U.

W.U.

W.U.
W.U.

Education

Education
Committee

Education
Sociology

Education
Committee

Education
Education
Education

Education
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Education

College.
College.

College.

_Curriculum Committee

Elected Faculty

History, Philosophy and
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College.

College.
College.
College.
College.

College.

Pilot Program

Education

College.

Inner-city Education

Joint Courses Committee
Personnel Committee
Promotion Committee

Teacher Education

Teacher Education

Teacher Education

Program Admissions Committee

Education

Task Force

College.

Teacher Education

Orientation Advisory Committee

Orientation and Registration Committee
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Folders Dates
1962-1963,
1966, 1968
4 1962-1965,
1969-1970
1967-1970
1968-1969
1962-1963
2 1973-1974
3 1963-1970
5 1971-1973
1970-1971
1970-1971
1969-1970
1965-1967
4 1962-1964



