

Robert E. Tostberg papers

Inventory

Accession No: 3336-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Robert E. Tostberg Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/TostbergRobertEUA3336/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

TOSTBERG, ROBERT E. Accession No. 3336-85-10

INVENTORY

			•
<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	OUTGOING LETTERS (Chrono files) (Letters are from various faculty of the Education College. Many pertain to the Area Committee on History, Philosophy and Sociology of Education.)	46	1968-1971
	OUTGOING LETTERS Brindley, Thomas Burgess, Charles Gross, Nathan	2 2	1967-1968 1966-1967 1967-1968
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE Corbally, John Giles, Frederic T. (Dean) Lee, Gordon C. (Dean)		1963 1967-1968 1962-1963, 1967
	Tostberg, Robert E. Miscellaneous	3 2	1966-1968 1962-1967
	CONFERENCES Education College Development Conferences, Lake Wilderness	4	1976-1969, 1977
	Washington. Superintendent of Public Instruction. Teacher Education Meetings, Ellensburg W.U. Education College. Departmental Meetings on Long Range Planning, Pack Forest		1977 1962-1965 1965
	SUBJECT SERIES Educational Policy Studies Graduate Student Advising	2	1969-1970, 1976-1978 1962-1966,
	Student Participation in Departmental Affairs Student Strike Vietnam Moratorium W.U. Correspondence Study Division	2	1968 1968-1970 May 1970 October 1969 1968
2	Subgroups		
	Joint University of Washington and Seattle School District Committee on Disadvantaged Youth		1965
	W.U. Education College. Curricular Review Committee		1973-1975

Box	Subgroups	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
2 (cont.)	W.U. Education College. Curriculum Committee		1962-1963, 1966, 1968
	W.U. Education College. Elected Faculty Committee	4	1962-1965, 1969-1970
	W.U. Education College. History, Philosophy and Sociology Area Committee		1967-1970
	W.U. Education College. Inner-city Education Committee		1968-1969
	W.U. Education College. Joint Courses Committee		1962-1963
	W.U. Education College. Personnel Committee	2	1973-1974
	W.U. Education College. Promotion Committee	3	1963-1970
	W.U. Education College. Teacher Education Council	5	1971-1973
	W.U. Education College. Teacher Education Pilot Program		1970-1971
	W.U. Education College. Teacher Education Program Admissions Committee		1970-1971
	W.U. Education College. Teacher Education Task Force		1969-1970
	W.U. Orientation Advisory Committee		1965-1967
	W.U. Orientation and Registration Committee	4	1962-1964